
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03020

10/18/2
019

ACOSTA, IVAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ACOSTA, IVAN

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03019

10/18/2
019

ADAMS, REBECCA 
DEANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, REBECCA 
DEANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01254

10/18/2
019

BENNETT, JAMIE 
LOUISE Plaintiff

BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE 
vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01250

10/18/2
019

BIVINS, KIMBER, 
MGR Plaintiff

PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. 
KROLL, TONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03018

10/18/2
019

BRYANT, JOSEPH 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRYANT, JOSEPH ALLEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03017

10/18/2
019

CARR, ROBERT 
THOMAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARR, ROBERT THOMAS

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03016

10/18/2
019

COLLYAR, ZACKERY 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLYAR, ZACKERY 
SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01251

10/18/2
019

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. 
VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01252

10/18/2
019

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. MILLER, 
GABRIELLE BROOKE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01253

10/18/2
019

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, 
DEBORAH LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00184

10/18/2
019

CROSBY, MAE 
LYNN Defendant

CROSBY, TERRY JAMES vs.
CROSBY, MAE LYNN

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00184

10/18/2
019

CROSBY, TERRY 
JAMES Plaintiff

CROSBY, TERRY JAMES vs.
CROSBY, MAE LYNN

DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2019-
00047

10/18/2
019

DERSHEM, LERISHA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DERSHEM, LERISHA ANN

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03015

10/18/2
019

DICE, BRADLEY 
KENT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DICE, BRADLEY KENT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03014

10/18/2
019

DOSHIER, LANDON 
SCOTT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOSHIER, LANDON 
SCOTT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903014
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903015
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+1900047
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900184
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901253
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901253
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901251
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901251
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903016
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903017
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903018
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901250
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903019
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903020
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903020
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03013

10/18/
2019

DUQUE, JUAN 
PABLO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DUQUE, JUAN PABLO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03012

10/18/
2019

GOODENOUGH, KATY 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOODENOUGH, KATY 
MICHELLE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03011

10/18/
2019

GRIZZLE, JOSHUA 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIZZLE, JOSHUA DAVID

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01250

10/18/
2019

KROLL, TONI Defendant
PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. 
KROLL, TONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01254

10/18/
2019

LEAMING, NICK 
ALAN Defendant

BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE 
vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03010

10/18/
2019

LOPEZ-RODRIGUEZ, 
WILLIAMS O Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOPEZ-RODRIGUEZ, 
WILLIAMS O

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03009

10/18/
2019

MCANALLY, JOHNNY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCANALLY, JOHNNY LEE 
JR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03008

10/18/
2019

MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN

TEXTING WHILE 
OPERATING NON-
COMMERCIAL MOTOR 
VEHICLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03007

10/18/
2019

MCKEE, LACIE 
JOANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCKEE, LACIE JOANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01252

10/18/
2019

MILLER, GABRIELLE 
BROOKE Defendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. MILLER, 
GABRIELLE BROOKE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01253

10/18/
2019

NIGRO, DEBORAH 
LYNN Defendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, 
DEBORAH LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01253

10/18/
2019

NIGRO, GREGORY 
ALLEN Defendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, 
DEBORAH LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03006

10/18/
2019

NUNEZ SALAS, ASHLIE 
ALLISON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NUNEZ SALAS, ASHLIE 
ALLISON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03005

10/18/
2019

OLMOS, JOSE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OLMOS, JOSE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L.
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03004

10/18/
2019

OWENS, CASSIE 
DANIELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OWENS, CASSIE DANIELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1903004
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01250

10/18/2
019

PC ALLSTARS, LLC Plaintiff
PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. 
KROLL, TONI

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03003

10/18/2
019

PEARISO, SUMMER 
CHEYENNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEARISO, SUMMER 
CHEYENNE

FOLLOWING TO 
CLOSELY (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03002

10/18/2
019

PERRY, KIRK 
ANDREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PERRY, KIRK ANDREW

SPEEDING 26-30 
OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02995

10/18/2
019

PRINCE, MADISON 
NICHOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRINCE, MADISON NICHOLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03000

10/18/2
019

SCOTT, MAQUEDA 
TASHAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, MAQUEDA TASHAE

SPEEDING 11-14 
OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
03001

10/18/2
019

SCOTT, MAQUEDA 
TASHAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCOTT, MAQUEDA TASHAE

OPER M/V W/O A 
VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02999

10/18/2
019

SHOUP, KAYLA 
RENEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHOUP, KAYLA RENEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01254

10/18/2
019

TABOR, ELBERT Defendant
BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. 
LEAMING, NICK ALAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02998

10/18/2
019

URBAN, FRANK 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
URBAN, FRANK WADE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01251

10/18/2
019

VALENTINE, JESSE 
WILLIAM Defendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. 
VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01251

10/18/2
019

VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE Defendant

COPPER RIDGE 
APARTMENTS vs. 
VALENTINE, LILLIAN 
ROSELEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02997

10/18/2
019

WATERMAN, GABRIEL 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATERMAN, GABRIEL 
JOSEPH

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02996

10/18/2
019

WILLIAMS, TINA 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, TINA LOUISE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1902996
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1902996
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