Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03020	10/18/2 019	ACOSTA, IVAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ACOSTA, IVAN	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03019	10/18/2 019	ADAMS, REBECCA DEANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, REBECCA DEANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01254	10/18/2 019	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE Plaintiff	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01250	10/18/2 019	BIVINS, KIMBER, MGR Plaintiff	PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. KROLL, TONI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03018	10/18/2 019	BRYANT, JOSEPH ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRYANT, JOSEPH ALLEN	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03017	10/18/2 019	CARR, ROBERT THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARR, ROBERT THOMAS	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03016	10/18/2 019	COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLYAR, ZACKERY SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01251	10/18/2 019	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01252	10/18/2 019	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. MILLER, GABRIELLE BROOKE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01253	10/18/2 019	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS Plaintiff	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, DEBORAH LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00184	10/18/2 019	CROSBY, MAE LYNN Defendant	CROSBY, TERRY JAMES vs. CROSBY, MAE LYNN	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00184	10/18/2 019	CROSBY, TERRY JAMES Plaintiff	CROSBY, TERRY JAMES vs. CROSBY, MAE LYNN	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2019- 00047	10/18/2 019	DERSHEM, LERISHA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DERSHEM, LERISHA ANN	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03015	10/18/2 019	DICE, BRADLEY KENT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICE, BRADLEY KENT	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03014	10/18/2 019	DOSHIER, LANDON SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOSHIER, LANDON SCOTT	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)		10/18/ 2019	DUQUE, JUAN PABLO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUQUE, JUAN PABLO	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03012	10/18/ 2019	GOODENOUGH, KATY MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOODENOUGH, KATY MICHELLE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03011	10/18/ 2019	GRIZZLE, JOSHUA DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRIZZLE, JOSHUA DAVID	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01250	10/18/ 2019	KROLL, TONI Defendant	PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. KROLL, TONI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01254	10/18/ 2019	LEAMING, NICK ALAN Defendant	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03010	10/18/ 2019	LOPEZ-RODRIGUEZ, WILLIAMS O Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LOPEZ-RODRIGUEZ, WILLIAMS O	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03009	10/18/ 2019	MCANALLY, JOHNNY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCANALLY, JOHNNY LEE JR	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03008	10/18/ 2019	MCCLEARY, MICHAEL RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCLEARY, MICHAEL RYAN	TEXTING WHILE OPERATING NON- COMMERCIAL MOTOR VEHICLE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03007	10/18/ 2019	MCKEE, LACIE JOANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCKEE, LACIE JOANN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01252	10/18/ 2019	MILLER, GABRIELLE BROOKE Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. MILLER, GABRIELLE BROOKE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01253	10/18/ 2019	NIGRO, DEBORAH LYNN Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, DEBORAH LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01253	10/18/ 2019	NIGRO, GREGORY ALLEN Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. NIGRO, DEBORAH LYNN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03006	10/18/ 2019	NUNEZ SALAS, ASHLIE ALLISON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUNEZ SALAS, ASHLIE ALLISON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03005	10/18/ 2019	OLMOS, JOSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OLMOS, JOSE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03004	10/18/ 2019	OWENS, CASSIE DANIELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OWENS, CASSIE DANIELLE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01250	10/18/2 019	PC ALLSTARS, LLC Plaintiff	PC ALLSTARS, LLC vs. KROLL, TONI	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 03003	10/18/2 019	PEARISO, SUMMER CHEYENNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEARISO, SUMMER CHEYENNE	FOLLOWING TO CLOSELY (TR)
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	PERRY, KIRK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 26-30
(Newkirk)	03002	019	ANDREW Defendant	PERRY, KIRK ANDREW	OVER
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	PRINCE, MADISON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02995	019	NICHOLE Defendant	PRINCE, MADISON NICHOLE	
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	SCOTT, MAQUEDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 11-14
(Newkirk)	03000	019	TASHAE Defendant	SCOTT, MAQUEDA TASHAE	OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	SCOTT, MAQUEDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A
(Newkirk)	03001	019	TASHAE Defendant	SCOTT, MAQUEDA TASHAE	VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	SHOUP, KAYLA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02999	019	RENEE Defendant	SHOUP, KAYLA RENEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01254	10/18/2 019	TABOR, ELBERT Defendant	BENNETT, JAMIE LOUISE vs. LEAMING, NICK ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	URBAN, FRANK	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUS (TR)
(Newkirk)	02998	019	WADE <mark>Defendant</mark>	URBAN, FRANK WADE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01251	10/18/2 019	VALENTINE, JESSE WILLIAM Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01251	10/18/2 019	VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE Defendant	COPPER RIDGE APARTMENTS vs. VALENTINE, LILLIAN ROSELEE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2019- 02997	10/18/2 019	WATERMAN, GABRIEL JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATERMAN, GABRIEL JOSEPH	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2019-	10/18/2	WILLIAMS, TINA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02996	019	LOUISE Defendant	WILLIAMS, TINA LOUISE	